

## PACHET SCDA MARCULESTI

I.D.: 94688581

Data publicarii 13.03.24 Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul estimativ: 739,92 RON - 739,92 RON

Descriere: 1 RULMENT 6205 SKF 17883 buc 2.00 15.13 30.25 5.75 2 RULMENT YET 206 SKF 8739 BUC 2.00 79.83 159.66 30.34 3 PORTELECTROD P1 260A 3.2MM 200A 16763 buc 1.00 37.82 37.82 7.18 4 SURUB M6X30 7689 44531510-9 buc 50.00 0.25 12.61 2.39 5 PIULITA M6 2758 44531600-7 buc 50.00 0.17 8.40 1.60 6 SAIBA GROWER M6 4019 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.08 4.20 0.80 7 SAIBA PLATA M6 6374 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.08 4.20 0.80 8 SURUB M8X30 12260 44531510-9 buc 50.00 0.59 29.41 5.59 9 PIULITA M8 2749 44531600-7 buc 50.00 0.21 10.50 2.00 10 SAIBA PLATA M8 3320 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.25 12.61 2.39 11 SAIBA PLATA M14 3317 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.84 42.02 7.98 12 PIULITA M16 2753 44531600-7 buc 50.00 1.43 71.43 13.57 13 SAIBA PLATA M16 3318 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.67 33.61 6.39 14 SAIBA GROWER M16 11139 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.34 16.81 3.19 15 SURUB M10X40 3739 44531510-9 buc 50.00 1.01 50.42 9.58 16 SURUB M10X55 52498 44531510-9 buc 50.00 1.26 63.03 11.97 17 PIULITA M10 2623 44531600-7 buc 50.00 0.25 12.61 2.39 18 SAIBA PLATA M10 3315 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.50 25.21 4.79 19 SAIBA GROWER M10 3308 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.17 8.40 1.60 20 TIJA FILETATA M6 1M 11726 buc 2.00 2.94 5.88 1.12 21 TIJA FILETATA M8 1M 11352 buc 2.00 7.56 15.13 2.87 22 TIJA FILETATA M10 1M 11727 buc 2.00 11.76 23.53 4.47 23 TIJA FILETATA M12 1M 11728 buc 2.00 14.29 28.57 5.43 24 TIJA FILETATA M14 1M 11353 buc 2.00 16.81 33.61 6.39